CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

P1001 MEMBRANE K88/LEONARDO P1001ES MEMBRANE PANTER MEMBRANE
MEMBRANE
TR-V010, PARTS MAGNET CODE: TR-V012, OIL TR-V013, PLUG PLUG
FOR MAGNET 2589012 PRESSURE AND SOCKET CODE: 0822003
SWITCH BOX
TERMINAL BOX CODE: 2548264 TR-V017, LARGE ONE TR-V018, SMALL ONE TR-V013
CODE: 0829007 25'482 6 ’ ’ CODE: 2558134

ELECTRONIC

LAMP BULB (36V),  TR-V022, WASHER MOTOR PART BOARD FOR
CODE: 0811007 FOR MAIN MOTOR CODE: 2140030 FEEDER AT1200
CODE: 50H224

PART for DRIVING
WHEEL
CODE: 2151002

>20

PROXIMITY SWITCH
PROXIMITY SWITCH PROXIMITY SWITCH (4 LINES) FOR ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC
CODE: 0862003 (2LINES) SP251 BOARD (S0H261) BOARD (50H164)
' CODE: 0862005 CODE: 0860020

CODE: 0862005

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

en 0 O ™ i

TR-V030, PLUG AND TR-V031, P401 TR-V032, P401 LIMITED SWITCH MAIN MOTOR
SOCKET FOR FRONT COVER OF  BACK COVER OF BASE CODE: 9040118
POWER BOX (C401) MOTOR MOTOR CODE: 1200033 '

\VI§7%
»Y
COMPLETE WEFT
P1001:§\1CT|0N TR-(\;/(()ﬁ?\]’E(l;_EE\jLRlc SELECTOR MAGNET HOUSE ELECTRONIC
CODE: 2560898 JUNCTION CODE: 9340061, CODE: 2526040 BOARD FOR BRAKE

9340046, 9340049

LINS-AT1G 5550

oo

THERMAL RELAY ~ SMALL RELAY FOR
FOR MAIN MOTOR, C/P401
CODE: 0841018 CODE: 0841001

i

TR-V041, P401 TR-V042, SUCTION LIMITED SWITCH
MOTOR FAN SMALL  FAN, C/P401, P1001 CODE: 0847010

C401 MOTOR P401 MOTOR
TRIANGLE BASE TRIANGLE BASE
CODE: 2526240 CODE: 2362000

STATIC RELAY SQUARE GASKET TR-V052, FUSE
CODE: 0841002 CODE: 2563210 500V/20A, 4A

T X e

EMERGENCY STOP  EMERGENCY STOP

PUSH-BUTTON PUSH-BUTTON CORE SWITCH
(SELIE\[V(;-E)C};(H RED) SW'TCESCTOR' (BLACK) (GREEN) CODE: 0848023(NO)
ODE: 0848022 CODE: 0848019 CODE: 0848021 CODE: 0848020  CODE: 0846047 (NC)

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

TR-V059, MOTOR CONTACTOR AUTO TRANSFER
SHAFT FOR (3TH82) SWITCH
ACCUMULATOR CODE: 0846030 CODE: 0842002

4AFUSE SWITCH LET-OFF MAGNET
CODE: 0844002 CODE: 9060032

(o

LET-OFF MAGNET ~ MAIN MOTOR FUSE ACglljllll\I/TUFL?Al'?OR TR_VO67F’$|2CATOR PUSH-BUTTON
FRICTION DISK SWITCH (25A*3) CODE: 09820 ACCUMULATOR PROTECTOR CODE:
CODE: 0873001 CODE: 0881022 09i3 19 ’ AT1200 2548264, 2548262

ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC

BOARD 50H218 BOARD 50H85 BOARD 50H239 BOARD 50H81 BOARD 50H275

CODE: 0860051 CODE: 0860011 CODE: 0860013 CODE: 0860005 CODE: 0860037

ELECTRONIC BRAKE ELECTRONIC ~ BRAKE ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTING ANTI-RECEIVING
BOARD 50H83 BOARD C401 BOARD P401 BOARD 50H97 BOARD 50H220

CODE: 0860007 CODE: 0860077 CODE: 0860155 CODE: 0860021 CODE: 0860022

ELECTRONIC ACCONTACTOR ~ ACCONTACTOR  TR-V082,BRAKE  TR-V083, BRAKE
BOARD 50H165 (3TF(B)44) (3TF(B)43) colL ARMATURE
CODE: 0860014 CODE: 0846001 CODE: 0846006 C401/P401 C401/P401

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

LXNS-A110 PEVERIE

oo

o ————

LIMITED SWITCH  POTENTIAL DEVICE TR-V086, MAIN MOTOR, 4P,
PICK-FINDING (56K, 100K) INDICATION RiCJéI:E(I?Bgi;g?E 6P, 5.5P
CODE: 0847010 CODE: 0855003 BUTTON ' CODE: 9040147

TR-V089, FRONT TR-V090, FAN CONTACTOR AUXILIARY THERMAL RELAY
AND BACK COVER COVER FOR CODE: 0846010 CONTACTOR (T16)
FOR MOTOR MOTOR ' CODE: 0846015 CODE: 0841004
2
WEFTDENSE GEAR  WEFTDENSE GEAR oo oo oo oo CEAR GEAR FOR WASTE
(DOUBLE-DECK) (SINGLE-DECK) ODE. 2398054 CODE. 2398052 SELVEDGE
CODE: 2398066 CODE: 2398064 ' ' CODE: 2398544

GEAR GEAR MAIN GEAR WEFT DENSE GEAR DENSE GEAR
CODE: 2398042 CODE: 2398526 CODE: 2398030 CODE: 2398068 CODE: 2398134

XX XK

GEAR FOR LET-OFF  PUBLIC GEAR FOR MAIN GEAR FOR MAIN GEAR FOR
SHAFT LET-OFF SELVEDGE SHEDING
CODE: 2398024 CODE: 2398048 CODE: 2558146 CODE: 2558148

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

CLUTCH GEAR
CODE: 2398004



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

Oe0Co»

HETEROTYPE GEAR ~ TOOTHED GEAR FOR

oo wme © IO Tt e
CODE: 1220061 CODE: 1220104 ' ' '
PICK FINDING SECTOR
GEAR (Z54°215) CAM FOR CUTTER BIG INDUCTION SHEET ~ SMALL INDUCTION OIL LEVEL GLASS
CODE: 1200006 CODE: 2188002 CODE: 2188006 SHEET CODE: 2188004 CODE: 2558080
. j_‘?l
OIL LEVEL GEAR FOR PAPER GEAR FOR PAPER TENSIONING GEAR HANDLE WHEEL
CODE: 0474001 CODE: 2548074 CODE: 2548072 CODE: 2148128 CODE: 2648002-1
)
- i
WASTE MAIN WHEEL HANDLE BOBBIN SUCTION BUCKET SUCTION SIEVE
CODE: 2398546 CODE: 2698002-2 CODE: 2248002 CODE: 9120007 CODE: 2558022
k " <N
f e Il:
WEFT SELECTING PIECE FROM NO. 1-8
TRAV241 TRAV242 SHAFT LINER SHAFT LINER
CODE: 25481401154 CODE: 2548014 CODE: 2548190

BODY FRAME COVER  TEMPLE INNER LINER  TAKE-UP SHAFT LINER BLOCK INSIDE

BLOCK LINER
CODE: 2548192 CODE: 2168040 CODE: 2148014/16 CODE: 2558006

CODE: 2548230

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

J =

BLOCK BUSHING BIG BUSHING SMALL TR-V254, UNDER PULLEY
CODE: 2548004 CODE: 2548094 CODE: 2548176 LEVER CODE: 2548356
BUSHING INNER LINER BUSHING BUSHING BUSHING

CODE: 2148030 CODE: 2148058 CODE: 2548138 CODE: 2548074 CODE: 2188022

=

BUSHING BUSHING PULLEY CONNECTOR TR-V265, CARDAN
CODE: 2148168 CODE: 2348002 CODE: 2548358 CODE: 2140092 JOINT

TENSIONING
WHEEL
CODE: 2148128

s 4

WEFT SELECTING ~ WEFT SELECTING GUIDING CREEL DOBBY SWING
LEVER C401 LEVER P1001 CODE: LONG
CODE: 2548072 CODE: 2548074 0555002/0555001 CODE: 1120050

DOBBY SWING
SHORT
CODE: 1120049

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

ROLLER (10 MM) WIRE CLAMP CLUTCH PART C401 WASTE WHEEL
CODE: 2118006 CODE: 2558134 CODE: 2140158 CODE: 2398544

HARNESS LEVER
CODE: 2523018

HOOK SHORT HOOK LONG GUIDE PLATE GUIDE PLATE
CODE: 1220043 CODE: 1220040 CODE: 2548012 CODE: 2548010



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

Q

CODE: 2548008 CODE: 2500808 CODE: 9300014 CODE: 252704812527010
F|XEFE\C;EJ;TER MOVABLE LEVER HAND WHEEL CUTTER LEVER SEEF/EENDS?SI\?NUJJER
CODE: 2583002 CODE: 2563176 CODE: ADQF01A CODE: 2580128 CODE: 2523016

ke J‘, g . e
|t. v _'-'—\I"__'l
ROCKER ARM SPECIAL SCREW NUT BOLT STUD REE?OSclzZKlNG
CODE: 2580286 CODE: 2110088 CODE: 2157002 CODE: 2110470

CODE: 908005

CORE SCREW ROLLER (6 MM) ROLLER ADJUSTING NUT BEHIND FRAME

CODE: 2110042 CODE: 2158010 CODE: 2690416 CODE: 21500008 CODE: 2100168
WEFT SPRING FIXED BLOCK CONNECTOR ORING SPRING

CODE: 2563030 CODE: 2537038 CODE: 2563178~ CODE:QES9050  CODE: 2193140
a0
PLASTIC HEAD SCREW SPRING SPRING TR-V312 TR-V313, CURVED
CODE: 2118002 CODE: 2193030 CODE: 2193042 CONNECTOR LEVER

/ / #e:
Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

™~ "1l @ O

SELVEDGE LEVER  SELVEDGE LEVER  SELECTING PIECE
CODE: 2548080 CODE: 2558498 CODE: 2548126

O@

SELECTING PIECE
CODE: 2548186 CODE. 2568074

TENSIONING WHEEL ~ TENSIONING WHEEL CLUTCH GEAR SLIDER SMALL COMPLETE SELECTOR
CODE: 2148126 CODE: 2398550 CODE: 2398020 CODE: 2558012 CODE: 2548140

- —

O

NEEDLE SELECTOR GEAR WHEEL
CODE: 2101014 CODE: 2398030 CODE: 2548358

SMALL GEAR BIG COPPER SEAT
CODE: 2398040 CODE: 2144004

o=

HANDLE RING CUTTER CAM XXX BEAM BUSHING SELECSTF',';%';NGER
CODE: 2536140 CODE: 2182002 CODE: 2558328 CODE: 2140018 CODE: 2103164

INNER BUSHING ~ TR-V346, LOCATION CLAMP

A

WEFT PART TR-V344,
CODE: 2569024 SELVEDGE GEAR CODE: 2148010 HOOK CODE: 2537026

o @

LEFT LEVER SMALL LEVER BIG LEVER BUSH CLAMP
CODE: 2527028 CODE: 2527022 CODE: 2527020 CODE: 2147014 CODE: 2527080

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn n



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

Q9O @ »

BUSH SHOCK ABSORBER  BIG COPPER SEAT VARIABLE GEAR DOBBY FOOT
CODE: 2167002 CODE: 2558334 CODE: 2167012 CODE: 2392002 CODE: 2624024

@ 4L O

TRV359, GEARFOR  TAKE-UPLEVER ~ REUPLEVER  op V362, GEAR TR-V363,
FLANGE CODE: 2624044 SMALL FOR BEAM SEPARATOR FOR
' CODE: 2524004 DROPPER PIN

COMPLETE HEAD OF CLOTH ANGLE NUT FOR HEAD OF MOON NUT CAM CERAMIC HOOK
ROLLER, CODE: 9160002 CLOTH ROLLER, CODE: 2524040 CODE: 2548126 CODE: 9090025 CODE: 2549008

QA

WORM GEARROD  WORM GEAR ROD GUIDE ROD TEMPLE SUPPORT COPPER FORK

CODE: 2391006 CODE: 2391002 CODE: 2560116 CODE: 2503004 CODE: 2526318
¢¢ /

TENSIONING SHAFT INSERT PIECE, CODE: TEMPLES CLOTH ROLLER SHAFT TAKE-UP GEAR

SHORT, CODE: 2122008 2560136/2563182 CODE: 2690194 CODE: 2110048 CODE: 2392004

PIN SMALLECCENTRIC SHAFT ~ RELEASE LEVER  PLASTIC PRESSURE BUSH MOTOR GEAR
CODE: 0207002 CODE: 2182006 CODE: 2524028 P1001EK, TR-V403 CODE: 2390022

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

I



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

¥ ‘. .

P

7 %0

WORM GEAR GEAR MOTOR WHEEL MAGNET SEAT
CODE: 2391004 CODE: 2392008 CODE: 2140032 CODE: 2526040

&

TR-V405, K88

)

O

LEVER BUSH WASHER CHAIN GEAR FRICTION DISK
CODE: 2526116 CODE: 2140018 CODE: 2184002 CODE: 2390506 CODE: 2149002
TAKE-UP CHAIN CHAIN GEAR (Z16) REED CLAMP REED CLAMP PLASTIC BLOCK
CODE: 0426004 CODE: 2390674 CODE: 2526138 CODE: 2526140 CODE: 2524806

— ‘ ‘ /
SUCTION NOZZLE FIXED SEAT CLOTSHERA(.?LLER WEFT CREEL TAKE-UP LEVER
CODE: 2568082 CODE: 2524002 CODE: 2624084 CODE: 2680224 CODE: 2624128

TENSONNG  TENSIONIG T NG SUPPORT (1HOLE)  SUPPORT, CODE
CODE: 2534072 CODE: 2193056 CODE: 2526056 CODE: 2625012 2526014, 2548156

TAKE-UP GEAR TEMPLE BRACKET  LUBRICATION PAT VARIABLE WHEEL WHEEL, CODE:
CODE: 2394002 CODE: 2537044 CODE: 2573082 CODE: 2394004 2140032, 2523018

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

10



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

WHEEL CONNECTOR WIRE ROPE CLOTH CHAIN WHEEL PROTECTING
CODE: 2394006 CODE: 2580286 CODE: 2690412 CODE: 2148006 SCREW 5 MM

INDEPENDENT SELVEDGE
MOTOR WHEEL SMALL LEVER ROTATOR LH ROTATOR RH

| . ' ' CODE: 2558040

o/

INDEPENDENT INDEPENDENT SELVEDGE ~ CLAMP FOR DRIVING BELT STOP MOTION
SELVEDGE SPRING DEVICE COMPLETE WHEEL CODE 250000 PLASTIC
CODE: 2193048 CODE: 9280017 CODE: 2527072 ' CODE: 2558022

& O

SWITCH COVER SWITCH COVER STOP MOTION TR-V477, CLUTCH TENSIONING

PLASTIC WHEEL P1001

CODE: 2548262 CODE: 2548264 CODE: 2558022-2 K88 CODE: 2548448
WORN GEAR CLAMP FIXED BRACKET =~ RELEASE BRACKET = RELEASE LEVER

CODE: 2495002 CODE: 2523010 CODE: 2526004 CODE: 2536196 CODE: 2526006

BEARING SEAT LIFTING HANDLE TAPE BLOCK TRIANGLE BLOCK REED LEVER

CODE: 252166/168 CODE: 2536142 CODE: 2503006 CODE: 2526240 CODE: 2536030

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

7096 0 s

BRACKET CLUTCH COVER LET'OFE; g PRING " cLuTcH sPriNG P480F1 ASCP}$$G
CODE: 2526060 CODE: 2140158 CODE: 2193002 CODE: 2193020 CODE: 2563016

P1001- DRIVING

BEARING COVER TR-V503, LEONARDO STEEL PAW C401 WEFT CREEL WHEEL CORE
CODE: 2567070 WEFT PIECE CODE: 2536178 CODE: 2560178 CODE: 2536416
= ﬁ
‘i
CLUTCH GEAR CLUTCH GEAR ALUMINUM PAW SEPARATE BLOCK GEAR
CODE: 1200015 CODE: 1200016 CODE: 2536178 CODE: 1040014 CODE: 1200126

O O 8 -@™y

COPPER O RING PLASTICORING  TR-V516, BRACKET P1001 REED LEVER MULTIHOLE BOARD

CODE: 1200012 CODE: 1200042 FOR WEFT CREEL CODE: 2536088 CODE: 2526122
o ,

MULT'HP?(_)EBOARD 480 BELT SPRING LEVER BUSHING M(;?Ig?\lzgi?iTC?(ZT
CODE: 2526306 CODE: 2193220 CODE: 2527090 CODE: 2148024 P1001
TEI\\IIVSA(EEI_NG BUSHING COVER TR-V527, ENCODER ENCODBElg PLATE
CODE: 2148126 CODE: 2148124 CODE: 2169040 PLATE BIG CODE: 2500430

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

L BON - I

BALANCE SQUARE
REGULATED GEAR REGULATED BRAKE CORE SC;R_|EEV>\(/A|\é102'\:xEER
WHEEL CODE: 2398034 WASHER CODE: 2562000 CODE: 0045001
CODE: 2536192 CODE: 2563210 '
SELVEDGE CUTTER
REGULATED BUSHING C401 NUT SPECIAL SCREW RELES%SREEC&ATE
SCREW CODE: 2147022 CODE: 2147022 CODE: 2112012

CODE: 2150008 CODE: 0042002

ot 6 OO0

NUT P1001 SMALL

MOTOR MESON TR-V543, M6 OIL _ CLAMP CLAMP
CODE: 2140030 NOZZLE CLUTCH, CODE: CODE: 2527056 CODE: 2167006
2140420

L
#
CLOTH ROLLER CLOTH ROLLER CLOTH ROLLER TR-V560, C/P401 719 GEAR
LEVER COVERRH COVER LH SELVEDGE CUTTER CODE: 2392002
CODE: 2536018 CODE: 2524114 CODE: 2524112 SCRES '
CLAMP PICKING YARN SHEET P01 C;CEZ_:_\]EECTING P1001 CLUTCH SHAFT P01 CS;C;EEECTING
CODE: 2167010 CODE: 2560188 CODE: 2550022 CODE: 2532030 CODE: 2551004
SHAFT SHAFT SHAFT PIN LONG

CODE. 2100024 CODE: 2102018 CODE: 2101018 CODE: 2300064 CODE: 0207002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

- 47

SPECIAL SCREW SHAF;SSFEELOTH LET-OFF SHAFT BIG WEF;-HDAEF'}I_S”Y CUTTER SHAFT
CODE: 2110220 CODE: 2110048 CODE: 2300064 CODE: 2302024 CODE: 2302014

S S

WORM WHEEL SHAFT ~ CAMECCENTRIC SHAFT
CODE: 2122004 CODE: 1090705.1

YR A A

SHAFTS CODE: 2161002, 1200019, 2130030, 2548192, 2172002

PP A

SHAFTS CODE: 2130012, 2110298, 3634242 (P1001), 2302014

A

SHAFTS CODE: 2110086, 2110084, 21100168, 2147018 (BUSH C401), 2102010

YO

SHAFTS CODE: 2102114, 2110556, 21100422, 2524028, 2102002

VA Y SR

CODE: 0234022 (pin), plastic pin 6 X 20, 216102 (shaft), 2120030, 2100102

SHAFTS CODE: 2322002, 2130028, 2302028

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

> / _

CODE: 2310002/2310005 (CLUTCH SHAFT SMALL), 2110054(SHAFT FOR PAPER), 2322004, 2122008

I 8 e |

INNER HEXAGONAL CUTTER BUSH WEFT GUIDE CLAMP PIECE SPECIAL SCREW
SCREW, CODE: 2112008 CODE: 2160022 CODE: 2526060 CODE: 2558094 CODE: 2110078
PIN BUSH P1001 FIXED PART P1001S§L'.|l_JTCH RH GUARD STAPLE
CODE: 2110222 CODE: 2148068 CODE: 2534102 CODE: 2500388 CODE: 2558042

SCREW CODE: SUPPORT FOOT WORM GEAR P1001 FOOT COVER
2110374, 2110318 CODE: 2625040 CODE: 2495002 CODE: 2526355 CODE: 2536040

CODE: 2524216, 2534072, 2525010, 0329001 (5750 THRUST BEARING) 2148070

P o o=

2625050(C401), 2524002 (401), 2500388 (P401), 2625040, 2625050 (P1001)

I

{
COVER, 2526024, LEVER, 2526142, CORE OF BEARING, 2110468, BOLT, 2110040, SCREW, 004006

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

7 & &

Pin 10 X 40, 2690082, clamp big, clamp small, core of bearing, 2110296, screw for tape guide plate, 2112006

REGULATING SCREW, 2110602, CORE OF SLIDER, 2171002, BUSHING, 2147014, CORE OF BEARING, 2100032, SCREW, 2110320

O 0 u =

GEAR FOR CLOTH ROLLER K88, CAM, 2182002, GEAR, 2392008, WEFT DENSITY SCREW, 2100118, P1001 SLIDER, 9970317

A s L

SEPARATOR 2548202, 2548122, 2558092, 2548202, FRAME GUIDE, 2548132, 2558022, BASE 2587370

. A
\ y
e ¥

FIXED SEAT, STOP MOTION PART, 253070, FRAME GUIDE PLATE, 2548312, SUPPORTING FOOT, WEFT DENSITY PART, 2500070

® o 0O

WORM GEAR, 2398028, DENSITY GEAR, 2391010, CHAIN, WEFT DENSITY RING, 2147012, OIL SEAL, 2548440

LET-OFF WHEEL, 2394004, RELEASE PLATE, 2526044, RING, 2167012, K88 NUT, P1001 NUT, 2536272

& o

WORM GEAR, 2495008, SEAL, 2536140, SLIDER SEAT,, 2132058, SPRING HOLDER, 2140002, COVER, 2526024

\

Q

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

O O » ¢ d

BUSHING, 2140020, BUSHING, 2160024, SCREW, 2158010, BUSHING, 2147018, BRACKET, 2526220

| RN W

COVER, 2100102, BOX COVER, BRACKET, 2636016, BRACKET BASE, 2626016, TENSIONING WHEEL, 2148128

- SR~ R

WEFT CUTTER PART, 2522014, BRACKET, 2537036, FOOT, 2536078, TR-V713, SLIDER HEAD, 2526138

~ord @

TR-V715, TEMPLE PROTECTOR. TAPE PROTECTOR, 2503006. LEVER, 2527080. CLAMP, 2536032. SLIDER HEAD, 2526140

TAPE PROTECTOR, 2503002. BRACKET, 2536022. FIXED BASE, 2500098. SELVEDGE HOOK, 2560478. SELVEDGE COMPLETE, P280086

200

BUSHING, 2148028. WEFT GUIDE, 0555001. SPANNER, 2110048. GEAR, 2398048. BUSHING, 2148016

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NS/A(LLY Accessories

m o O © S

FRICTION DISK, 0149002. CHAIN WHEEL, 2390502. BOLT C/P401, 0007013

SPRING, 2193020, FRICTION DISK, 2149002.

O 2uURD

MOTOR SEAT, 2365002. GEAR, 2394102. P1001 O RING, 2548290. P1001 GEAR Z142, 2394114.  C401 GEAR Z145, 2494006

O Ao —

COVER, 2140032. BASE, 2624170. GEAR, 2394066. P1001 LEVER, 2560858. HANDLE, 0439001. SHAFT, 2101024. PIN, 2110222

BASE, 2526172. GUIDE HOOK, 2523078, 2523018. U LEVER, 2560436. SPRING, 2103210. BODY, 2536142

& = p=—_

GEAR 722, 2398052-1. REGULATOR, 2536218. NUT, 2100118. TENSIONING BRACKET, 252060. SPRING, 2193048

O 60

ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2140356. WEFT GUIDE, 2560188. CAM, 2183024

BEARING BUSHING, 2164002.  SHAFT, 2130062.

= & M < D

K88 BLOCK, 2167018. K88 SPRING HOLDER, 2537150. K88 SPRING. K88 REED LEVER. K88/P1001 SPRING, 2193428

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NS/A(LLY Accessories

////

GUIDE PLATE, 2502006. TAPE PROTECTING STRIP, 2508068. GUIDE PLATE, 2502006. GUIDE PLATE, 2502002. WEFT CUTTER PART, 2110066

& 0 000 B

TOOTHED WHEEL, 2398068. WHEEL, 2398020. BUSH, 0452001. WASTE BOBBIN BUSHING. NUT, 2526096

N m % O &

SPRING, 2193010, 2193134, 2193042.  NUT, 0109003.  WEFT DENSITY BRACKET, 2100120 (OUTER), 2100122 (INNER)

SEMI-CIRCLE KEY, 0207002 (8 X 13), 0207001 (8 X 11), 0205001 (6 X 9). SHAFT, 2110456.
BUSH, 217014. WEFT CUTTER CAM, 2181002, 2182002/4. CORKZ RUBBER, 0693001

CLAMP, 2527056. SCREW, 2112012. SPRING, 2193010. PLATE, 2140158. SPRING, 2193382

5 _ 4‘ .l
/ ;th
A
\‘o

SHAFT, 2101024. CLAMP, 2167006. STOPPER, 1220198. ARMATURE, 2160032. HOOK SP251, 2580074

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

FINGER 1,2522018.  FINGER, 2582026. FINGER 2,2522018. WIRE WHEEL, 2848358. 401 BRAKE PLATE.

— —— i
N

REED STRIP, 2773036 (0.25), 2773018 (0.45). HOOK SP251, 2525018. HOOK SP251, 2525020.
GEAR 217, 2390680, GEAR 721, 2399000

=

SQUARE COVER, 2526014. SELECTOR COVER UPPER, 2536002. SELECTOR COVER UNDER, 2536004. WORM BOLT, 2390010

== 1%0Q

WORM GEAR, 2398028. LONG SCREW BOLT, 2130016. SHORT BOLT, 2115005. SELVEDGE COMPLETE SET. CLAMP D20/25.

= > — W)

BEAM OF PAPER, 2148238.  BEAM CONNECTING PIECE, 2624004.  LONG BOLT, 2130028.  TEMPLE SEAT, 2525006.  FLANGE, 2167010

F=_F =2 @

REGULATING LEVER, 2524030.  CAM, 2282018. TEMPLE SEAT, 2524186.  WORM GEAR, 2495008 (C-D30, P-D50). = BEAM RING, 2160002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NS/A(LLY Accessories

e

BEARING, 0305009. BOLT M16, 2110346. BUSH, 2140008. BEARING RING, 2140010. PULLEY, 2140372

20 O

BUSH, 2174004. WEFT SELECTOR COMPLETE (4 LINES), 9340050.  GEAR, 2392008. RING, 2147012. PLATE, 2500070

BASE, 2536080. BASE, 2536078. REGULATING ROD, 2120030. PROTECTING BRACKET, 2526190. FLANGE, 2168018

v

WHEEL, 2391012/10. BEARING SEAT, 2525024. 4 FEET CLAMP, 2537098. SCREW, 2110070. ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2182008

- B

BEARING COMPLETE, 2112040/2149016. BEAM BUSHING, 2140018.  SPRING, 2193020. COVER, 2634040. PULLEY, 2548356

> = @

HANDLE 2845156. SHAFT, 2110062. GEAR, 2298034. LET-OFF MOVING COMPLETE, 9180011. ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2180010

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

om—
) ‘
1
'
Y
y
4



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

SN ..

SEAL RING, 2568016. REGULATING SCREW, 2110330. KEY PART, 2563078. BRACKET SP251, 2524138. BUSHING, 2548378

|
Al R —
‘ [ CCe— ‘

PLASTIC TUBE, 2798500. SCREW, 2110078. TAPE COVER (1900), 2663024. STOP MOTION TUBE, 2740650. COUPLING (SMALL HOLE), 2563052

@ 30

COUPLING (BIG HOLE), 2563054. ROTOR, 2140346, 2300070 (SHAFT). FIXED BLOCK, 2532016
BEARING WHEEL FOR DOUBLE BEAM, 2142002. LEVER SP251, 2527070

el Lo
w = 7

NUT FOR C401 GUIDE HOOK, 0100003. BRACKET, 2548156. TUBE, 2140350.
PROXIMITY SWITCH SEAT, 2526054. PROXIMITY SWITCH BOARD, 2526051-1

BRACKET, 2636012. LET-OFF ROD, 2110480. SHAFT, 2171002. SHAFT, 2642010. RH BRACKET, 2624080

STOP MOTION BRACKET. REGULATING BRACKET LH, 2634018, REGULATING BRACKET RH. GEAR SHAFT, 2110466. TENSIONING WHEEL, 9280126

ACCUMULATOR CLAMP. PLATE, 2536192. SUCTION NOZZLE, 2536084. NOZZLE BLOCK, 2500100. ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2120070

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

© O

BRACKET, 2536220. LONG SHAFT, 2300002. SUPPORT SP251, 2746072. SEAL, 2174006. NUT M35, 0119001

v

BRACKET, 2526194, 2526196. GEAR, Z16/48, Z21/42,1090784.1. GEAR 750, 1210080. SHAFT, 1210081. SCREW, 1095425.1, 0022022

el R

CONNECTOR, 1210141. OIL TUBE, 0485001.  CLAMP, 0825015.  FLANGE BUSH, 1090708 (8 PCS), 1090709 (2 PCS).  COVER, 1210148

- i

COVER, 1210149. CLAMP, 1090022. BEARING COMPLETE, 9210184/5. GEAR 745, 1210107. GEAR Z45, 1220037



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

-

ot B

RH WALLBOARD, 2600074. LH WALLBOARD FOR 8 COLORS, 2600076. LH FIXING BOARD, 2500796.
LH WALLBOARD FOR 4 COLORS, 2600078. RH FIXING BOARD, 2500798

gram BT v

LH CORNER 4 COLORS, 2500896. COVER 4 COLORS, 2788720. COVER 8 COLORS, 2788722. MAGNET, 2558288. MAGNETIC STEEL, 2883020

- —~9mB

SWITCH, 9820295. 2 HOLE PLUG, 9820296. COIL, 2558290. MAIN BOARD, 0860312. SOCKET, 0822138

SELECTING FINGER, 2582052 (2583090.1.2.3.4.5.6.7). CERAMICS RING D3.5 & 4.8, 0373016. CLAMP, 2563380. FIXED BLOCK, 2508188/2548700

- @ 1 T

LONG PLASTIC PART, 2558358, RUBBER PART, 255272. RUBBER 2, 2548684. RUBBER 3, 2558274. SENSOR, 9820772

Ol RON <

BRACKET, 2558300. O RING, 0389012.  WHEEL, 2148006.  SPRING RING.  CLAMP, 2526104

OO0/ /

BEARING, 0309048. BEARING, 0307043. BEARING, 0305023. CUTTER SCREW, 2110764. SHAFT, 2112198

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

doPp N

K88 COVER, SH9830929. 9001160C. 2788234, 2788598. 2788640
LA BE N N
K88 COVER, 2788642.1. 2788648. 2788670 2788720. 2788722
< AE-=- 0
K88 COVER, 2788728. 2788748. 2788750.1 2788800. 2788852
> in® P M
K88 COVER, 2788872 A. 2788874.C. 2788874 2788906. 2788908
®» ' /B
K88 COVER, 2788910. 2788912 A. 2780062 2788786. 2788726

= ¥ o

K88 COVER FOR DOBBY. COVER, 9001161. SQUARE BLOCK, 2698300. SNAKING HEAD, 2500808. CAM,, 2183002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

A ) e e
- /. + . -
§ 'S e :

e -

LH LEVER, 2580134, RH LEVER, 2580132, LH LEVER, 2580136, RH LEVER, 2580138.

WEFT GUIDE BRACKET, SH2396006, 9280473, 9280740

BRACKET, SH9260012.1. SHAFT, 2580256B. CLAMP, 2558040. HOLDER, 2536488B. HOLDER, 2560408.1A

UPPER RH CLOTH COVER, 2536602. UNDER RH CLOTH COVER, 2536606. HOLDER, 2506132,
LARGE WRENCH, 2510292. COPPER WRENCH, 2537140. CALIPER, 9100100.

NP

BRACKET, 2500966. BUSH, 2558280. CUTTER LEVER, 2580882. CUTTER CAM, 9060562. TR-V1128,SEPARATOR PIECE

MOVABLE CUTTER LEVER, 9340266. CUTTER CAM, 2182104. COVER, 2548710. TAPE BLOCK, 2506068. DIAL SCALE, 2548694

RH GUIDE STRIP, 2509092. CUTTER ROD, 2110764. FRAME GUIDE, 9260033

+ O

LEVER, 2580440. GUIDE HOOK, 2110906. RING, 2548446. PULLEY, 2548468. ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2188002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

A DO

NUT, 2560589.  BEARING BUSH, 2548176.  TR-V1144, K83 FAN.  TR-V1145. K88 SHAFT, 2551010

SHAFT GEAR, 2392166. PROTECTING ROD, 2508224. PARALLEL ROD, 2563464

.3
W

BRACKET, 2524018A.  C401 PART, 2537098. C/P401 P1001 SHAFT, 2100156.  FAN, 2560898.  TENSIONING WHEEL, 2148006

S -~ 7 7

WHEEL, 2396006. SHAFT, TR-V1165. SHAFT, 2110676A. LONG SCREW ROD, 2110858A. SHORT ROD, 2110688

Jr“
( \k‘

<

LH STRIP, TR-V1169. RH STRIP, TR-V1170. BUELL, TR-V1171, WASHER, TR-V1172. SPRING, TR-V1173

#
- - 4 ‘ -
&3 () I

LH RELEASER, 2569096. SELVEDGE SPRING, TR-V1175. K20992888 T TYPE SCREW, 2110870. K88 PART, TR-V1177. K88 BRACKET, 2658030

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

CAM, 2653000. PROXIMITY SWITCH, 9820992. TR-V1187, ATYPE BRACKET. FILTER, 0483031, FILTER, 0483028
DOBBY PROXIMITY SWITCH, TR-V1189. CONNECTOR, 0411444. CONNECTOR, 0372349. TOOLS, 2490938, = COVER, TR-V1193

tO e

WEFT GUIDE, 2549022. COVER, TR-V1195. GEAR 2558146. GEAR, 2558148. RING, 2558264.

O &F & ¢

CONNECTOR, 2558270. PROXIMITY SWITCH, 9820990. SHAFT, 2110468. SHAFT, 2110646. S HAFT, 2110472

/, , Ii_i —

LH COVER, 2548104, RH COVER, 2548102. BRACKET, 2560472. BRACKET, 2532106. FIXED BLOCK, 2500096

LH SELVEDGE DEVICE, 9280479. MIDDLE, 9280493. RH, 9280478. JACQUARD LH, 9280491

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

JACQUARD MIDDLE, 9280465.  JACQUARD RH, 9280490. JACQUARD CLAMP, 2536232. FIXED BASE, 2536229

o\ w— NS

FRONT POLE, 2558142. BACK POLE, 2558140.
MIDDLE-BACK POLE, 2558218. MIDDLE FRONT POLE, 2558216

GUIDE, 2560600. BASE, 2536329. BLOCK, 2500098, PULLEY, 2548356. HOOK, 2503064. WHEEL, 2548082, WHEEL, 2548072. SPRING, 2193050

A & ~ Ho

ROCKER LEVER, 2548080. SHORT PIN, 2150012. LONGPIN, 2150014. BOBBIN, 2248002. TRANSMISSION BELT, 2509006

- a8 P ® | _

SHAFT RING, 2193052.  ROCKER CLAMP, 2526086. ~ CLAMP BASE, 2526078. COVER, 2548400. L TYPE ROD, 2560598

SCREW SHAFT, 2110718. SHAFT L = 325 MM, 2680275

o A |

SPRING, 2193374. SMALL WHEEL, 2140076.  FASTENING PART, 2558286. BLOCK, 2537088. ~ SCREW M3X6, 0050002

KL

HOOK, 2193054.  PLASTIC BLOCK, 2568076. CABLE CLAMP, 0827148. SCREW BUSH, 2558082. PRESSURE BLOCK, 2548396

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

R TS i



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

]
JACQUARD RH COMPLETE, 9320075. JACQUARD LH COMPLETED, 9320076.
RH SELVEDGE COMPLETE, 9320260. LH SELVEDGE COMPLETE, 9320261

.\Q—_b& #/\)@@-

SPRING, 2193400. 2193398.  WEFT PIECE, 2580368. =~ SCREW SHAFT, 2110516. RING D15, 0173001. SEPARATOR, 2680277

r.@.‘: W @ . <

BEARING 626, 0130101. WASHER D6, 0171001, RUBBER ROLLER M10 X 50, 0463008.
THREAD BUSH, 2548398. SMALL BUSH, 2140414. BIG BUSH, 2360010

g—r—w

BASE, 2556008. 2 HOLES WEFT BRACKET, 2580756. COMPLETE, 9280602

L J

POLYPOROUS WEFT BOARD COMPLETES RH, 9280600, LH, 9280599. JACQUARD SHAFT L650 MM, 2680274

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER T'FEANSALLY Accessories
. .

REED SHIM, 9080005.2, 2523026.2A, 6760030/2523028 1A.
SUPPORT COMPLETE, 9120213.3. GUIDE SUPPORT, 2523086, GUIDE SUPPORT, 2560875. CLAMPING PIECE, 2560875

N ‘ \
& & 23 e

POLYPOROUS THREAD BOARD, 2580694. BRIQUETTING, 2556010. SPRING, 2193476. CLAMPING PIECE, 0521098.
SUCTION FILTER SUPPORT, 9120355, FILTER, 2590014. FILTER SUPPORT, 2590014, 2860718

SUCTION CONNECTOR, 2548712. SUCTION FIXED PART, 9280690. 2560544,

TEMPLE SUPPORT, 9360029, 2110298 (L200), CLAMP, 2537044

'u%,., s

GEAR WITH CLAMP, 9280684. GEAR, 2558336. CLAMP, 2526104. 8 HOLES WEFT GUIDE, 9120296.
8 HOLES WEFT PLATE, 2580110 (009), CERAMICS (2149018). GUIDE SUPPORT, 2560871

¥ — | o

K88 WEFT NEEDLE COMPLETE, 9340280. FIXED BLOCK, 2536596. NEEDLE, 2100724. HOOK, 2110848. BUSHING, 0350000

;,}r—ﬁ—o"ll e

RH SUCTION NOZZLE, 9280736. NOZZLE, 2568082. CLAMP, 2580790. SUPPORT, #15 - #20, 2560635.
SQUARE SCREW, M10 X 10, M6 X 18. NUT UNI5588 M6 G8, 0102001

P o g

CUTTER MOVABLE LEVER, 9340304. FIXED LEVER, 9340303.
MOVABLE LEVER K88/P1001EK, 2526334. FIXED LEVER K88/P1001EK, 2526332

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NS/A(LLY Accessories

w

HEXAGONAL ROD COMPLETES 9320262. HEXAGONAL ROD, 2110730. SUPPORT, 2526086.
HEXAGONAL ROD HOLDER, 2536494. LOCKING ROD M8 X 35, 0439037

T Y Q] 3

TEMPLE PROTECTOR, 9360280, 2558452. CLAMP, 2558450.
INSIDE HEXAGONAL BOLT UNI5931 M5 X 25, 0021015. BOLT UNI5931 M4 X 10, 0021003

&40 ® L L

DRIVING WHEEL WITH BUSH, 9060024. DRIVING WHEEL, 2548096, BUSH, 2550030. CLAMP, 9100086, = CLAMP, 2527072
. B |
= i e — Rt —

e e

LH GUIDE STRIP, 9120373, 2549022. GUIDE STRIP, 2509120. PARALLEL ROD, 2563578
18 . ———D
2 ’—-___‘_——_\_ . e - e -

RH RELEASE PLATE COMPLETE, 9120368 RH RELEASE PLATE, 2509110

RH RELEASE PLATE SUPPORT, 2560661. REGULATOR, 2548716.
LENO DEVICE DRIVE SYSTEM, TR-V1447. BRACKET SMALL, 2524258. BIG, 2525046

RH WASTE CUTTER, 9300087. RH WASTE CUTTER, 9300063.
RH BRACKET, 2560333. LH BRACKET, 2560647. LEVER RH, 9300087. LEVER LH, 9300065, OUTER BUSH, 2548676

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

© S I — P~ w | o

COVER M6 X 45 G8.8, 2548674. SPRING UNI5739, 2193218.  SHAFT, M5 X 12 G8.8. SCREW UNI5933 M5 X 40 G10.9,
0042615. HANDLE M8, 0439040. SPRING, 2193404. SCREW UNI6109 M3 X 8 G4.8, 0040008. BLADE, 2522152202008/2

BEARING SKF 608-2RS 8X22X7, 0301003. BUSH, 2140732. GUIDER, 9280467, LH GUIDER, 9280825.
RH GUIDER, 9280824. GUIDER, 9280158 (RH) 9280159 (LH)

- o N\ b 0 =D

GUIDER, 9280717, 2140074, BRACKET, 2560030. PRESS CAKE COMMON, 2556008. SHIM UNI6592 D17.  SHIM, 2560073

g. v S =

MIDDLE CUTTER SET, 9300084. UNDER BRACKET, 2580938. UPPER, 2590012. SUPPORT, 2560641. PRESS COMMON, 2556010

© Q@ o ! o

SPRING, 2193218. BUSHING, 2548676. COVER, 2548674. WASHER, 2140732. SHAFT, 2142064.
BEARING 8X22X7, 0301003. SPRING, 2193404. NUT SPECIAL, 0112002.

LUBRICATING BLOCK BASE, 9120291. LUBRICATING BLOCK BOX, 2548678. BRACKET, 2560397.
SPRING, 2193220, SCREW M4X20 G8.8, 0021005. LUBRICATING BLOCK 2509090

0860361. 0860362. 0860274. 50H471. 50H850. 0860318

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

4 : : h ) T c 2 .
. G i A
e =S S — L. £

0860274. 0860277. 0860273. DISPLAY LEONARDO. KEY BOARD LEONARDO. KEY BOARD VAMATEX
! ‘i' l , —

9850554-1. 9850555-1. 0860078. 0493009. 0493005. 0493003. 9820858

0860452.2 k88 dobby board, 1712141. 0860454.

0860409 0860362 0860658 0860445

Socket, 15 holes 12 holes 4 holes 14 holes 37 holes

Stop motion switch P1001

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

SWITCH COMPLETE WEFT SENSOR 6 HOLES LEONARDO/K88 ENCODER: P1001 K88 LEONARDO

»00

LET-OFF MOTOR P1001EK ENCODER FOR THIS RASTER FOR THIS  ENCODER FOR THIS INVERTER K88 MAIN SHAFT ENCODER P1001ES

e o Q

DRIVER CONNECTIN BOARD P1001EK. K88 STOP MOTION SWITCH. K88 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH.TENSION SENSOR P1001EK

LET-OFF MOTOR K88 WEFT SENSOR (WHITE AND BLACK) 8 HOLES FOR C/P 401, P10013EK, K88

20 O w

BASE FOR TUCKING-IN MACHINE K88, LEONARDO CLAMP K88. O RING, 0157003, O RING 0157002.  FILTER

—_—

GEAR K88, 2492000. K88 ROD, 2122046. MOTOR BASE K88. K88 FIXED PIECE, 2502142A

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn

PSR e e S )
o 0 o

&



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

GUIDE PLATE, REED HOLDER, KEY AND FIXED PLATE (K88, LEONARDO, P1001)

1, L 530mm
i 2 L480mm
- 3 L430mm T

K88. LEONARDO

4 L180mm

5 L 140mm ® L140mm
8 L50mm 7 L100mm 9 L40mm

K88 REED HOLDER

P1001. LEONARDG
2726501

P1001
2726511

2726862

2726840

2726501, 2726511, 2726862, 2726840

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER

TRANSALLY Accessories

%* = i E (mm)
2727515 180
2727514 830
2727513 680
2727512 480
2727509 50
2727510 100
K88 2727516 140
LEONARDO e 430
2727519 530
2727520 680
2727521 830
2727219 180
2727217 830
2727216 680
2727215 530
2727213 50
2727214 100
P1001EK 2727018 20
2727209 430
2727210 530
2727211 680
2727212 830
180
2726453 680
2726452 530
2726451 430
2726455 50
P1001ES 2726531 100
140
2726457 430
2726458 530
2727512 480

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

LEONARDO 8 COLORS OF WEFT SELECTOR, 9340333. LEONARDO 4 COLORS OF WEFT SELECTOR, 9340342.

W S sl

8 COLORS WEFT SELECTOR LH BOARD, 2600126. 4 COLORS WEFT SELECTOR LH BOARD, 2600130.
4 COLORS WEFT SELECTOR LH BOARD, 2600132. 8 COLORS WEFT SELECTOR RH BOARD, 2600124.

LH CLAMPING BOARD, 2500255. RH CLAMPING BOARD, 2500257. MAGNET, 9340338. COIL, 9340339

8 /e o = e

CUTTER CAM, 2182104. SHAFT, 9180218. BEARING, 2491010. 8 HOLES GEAR, 2377008.  CUTTER LEVER LEONARDO, 2526342. 2526344

BOARD, 0860312. SUPPORT OF ELECTRIC BOARD, 2600136.  SELECTING FINGER, 2582066. FINGER CLAMP, 2563582

1F .

K88 BUSH, 2548574. K88 NOZZLE BASE, 2506150, K88 WEFT GUIDER. K88 HOOK, 2500256. K88 SPRING, 2193456

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NSALLY Accessories

:Ff'

°3®

b

LEONARDO JACQUARD LH SELVEGE DEVICE, 9280849/RH 9280848. CURVE SELVEGE DEVICE LH, 9280853/ RH 9280852

COVER, 9280806. COVER, 2788598. =~ COVER SMALL, 2788726. CLAMP, 2526102. WHEEL, 2160142

2
4 ',"

ot ey A

&

CLAMPING PLATE, 2500802. VALVE CORE, 2146002. CLAMP, 2560555, CLAMP, 2560553.
CLAMPING STRIP, 2563438. OIL TUBE HEAD, 2558778. TENSION BUSH, 2148210

[ T — CR Vi — ; r"
. — o
i
LENO GUIDE STRIP, 2722012. TEMPLE. INSTALLING PLATE, 2530002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

— m N

FIXED BLOCK, 2500872. FIXED BLOCK, 2560872. WEFT PIECE, 2563464. HOOK, 2563562.

SUCTION FAN. STOP MOTION SEAT, 2536274. BASE, 2526335

s o)~ =/ é =

GEAR, 2377008. BUSH 45X50X40, 0319016. CLAMP, 2563332. K88 BRACKET, 2558170.
BLOCK, 2536546. SEAT, 2537202, SEAT, 2167018

Yo o O O o >

CLAMPING NUT, 0119013. SEAT, 2580400. STEP SCREW. CLAMPING BUSH M4, 0101001.
O RING, 0388007. JUMP RING, 0195005. FIXED PIECE, 2690999. SEAL COVER, 2558406

® @

SLIDER SEAT, 2366048 (1700-1900). 2366052 (2100-2300). 2366054 (2600-2800). 2366056 (3000-3200). 2366050
(3400-3600). 2366058 (3800). K88 SLIDER WITH SEAT, 2366042

- -y = =y

K88 SLIDER, 2507058 (1D) 2507054 (1S) 2507056 (25) 2507060 (2D)

P1001 SLIDER SEAT S, 2160148, D 2160150. CAM, 2287002. P1001 CAM, 2287010.
P1001 SLIDER S, 2507044, D, 2507042. CLAMPING RING, 2167002

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TR/A(NS/A(LLY Accessories

E _4 C Vi
e ad N N
\rm—r =1

K J

K88 SUCTION BUCKET, 9280755. K88, P1001EK OUTER BUCKET, 2558394.
INNER FILTER SCREEN, 2558396. COVER, 2548706. FILTER SCREEN, 2548062

TV TSI

GUIDE PLATE K88, 2727509, 2727510, 2727516, 2727515, 2727518, 2727512 , 2727599, 2727520, 2727521

LALLLLLLLLRL ||
1 |||n|1|n!",

K

HEALD FRAME GUIDE, SH9260012. P1001EK WEFT LEVER D60, 2536088. K88 OIL TUBE CLAMP, 2548682.
BEARING COVER K88, 2536208. K88 LH SUCTION NOZZLE, 2558284. K88 SPRING, 2193426

w @& o WmMYO®

K88 GEAR, 2392132. GEAR, 2392146. CLAMP, 2162052 SELECTING CAM COVER, 2788642.
FIXED FEET K88 JACQUARD, 2526078. CLAMP, 2162052. CUTTER GEAR, 2392158

C O~ ~

K88 SHAFT, 2102018. K88 WHEEL, 2878052. K88 PARTING SLIP, 2568074.
WEFT PLATE, 2560649 (K88). 2560505 (LEONARDO). P1001EK HORIZONTAL BAR.

’,‘:‘C-D r

P1001 WEFT CUTTER LEVER, 2526288. 2526286. TENSIONING WHEEL, 2548446. RUBBER BASE, 2558328.
LH OPENER, 2569064. K88 SPRING, 2583086, SCREW, 2110320

y

A
4 /

GEAR, 2392008. CHAIN WHEEL, 2390506. BUSHING, 2148124. WORM SHAFT, 2391134. FRAME BOARD, 2680662. BRACKET, 2680224

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

BRACKET, 2680224. ARM-TIE, 2525056

O/ 1@ce P %

FRICTION DISK, 2149002. P1001 SHAFT, 2110556. SCREW, 2112008. DISC, 2394006.
CAM, 2183002. P1001 NUT, 2140420. SLIDING PIECE C401. REED NUT, 0114005.

Y 4

WORM SHAFT, 2391002. SUCTION NOZZLE, 2558284. C401 CUTTER LEVER, 2526126.

GEAR P1001, 2398058. PIN, 2122008. BUSHING 2148058
/ . l.

PRESS CAKE, 2536458. C401 CUTTER LEVER, 2526128. BIG CHAIN WHEEL, 2390502.
BEARING SEAT, 2526166, 2560070. GEAR FOR MAIN MOTOR VARIABLE. MOTOR COVER, 2140032

el ® 30

P1001 UPPER LEVER RH, 2537074. LH, 2537076. LEVER, 2527082. TR-V211, TOOTHED WHEEL.
BRACKET, 9340140. CLAMP, 2528046. CLAMP, 2167012
’ — : = -
— e e m—

P1001EK LH GUIDE STRIP, 2508086. P1001EK RH GUIDE STRIP, 2508068.
RH GUIDE STRIP, 2509096. LH GUIDE STRIP, 2509122

TR

COVER, 2148048. SUCTION BUCKET, 2658002, MOTOR COVER, 2365002. SCREEN, 2558002, GEAR, 2398048. BUSH, 2168040. C401 FAN, 2548350

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

Qi®~%u

CLAMP, 2536140. NUT, 2548462. P1001EK CAM, 2181002. P1001EK TOOTHED WHEEL, 2398080.
CUTTER SCREW ROD, 2110086. P1001 RH RELEASE COMPLETES 9120086. COVER K88, 2548710

L 908 ©

RING, 2140158. ECCENTRIC SHAFT, 2180010. OIL NOZZLE, 2158008. BUSHING, 2148016.
BEARING CORE, 2100032. BUSH, 2150036. SPRING, 2193134, TOOTHED WHEEL, 2398068

STOP MOTION SMALL AND BIG. GEAR P1001, BEARING, OIL SENSOR, 0493009, 0493003, 0493005.
LEVER, 2652008. INDUCTION SHEET, 2560738

P2 RALGS

BUSH, 2142073. BUSH, 2319016. BASE, 2506150. PRESS, 9280602. TEMPLE BASE, 2534104. BUSH, 2634338. GEAR, 2558336. COVER, 2534376

Shaft with bush for cutter, 2160022. Shaft, 2110048

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

TAKE-UP SHAFT, 2300064. SELECTOR MAIN SHAFT, 2302014. CLUTCH SHAFT, 2310002, LONG SHAFT, 2322002

vosdlod .l

LH BRACKET, 9220159. MOTOR HEAD, 2160142. FRAME BOARD RH, 2548006. FRAME BOARD LH, 2580666.
ROCKER ARM, 2534370. BASE OF MOTOR, 2534372. CLUTCH SHAFT, 2642032. CONNECTING SHAFT, 2551018

6“39?1?
. | '
A

K88, LEONARDO MAIN ENCODER, 9820993. COVER, 2502144.  ROTOR, 9180217. ENCODER SEAT, 2558362

2500213-1, 2536374, 2634334, 2610160, 2634272

et 7 @ Rl

Oil seal, 2346008. Fan small. 2500498. 2193030. Special screw, 2140462. 2537086. 2140714

GEAR. 2495060/2495054. GEAR, 2495062/2494060. GEAR, 2551012.  GEAR, 2395062
K88 LH GUIDE PLATE COMPLETED 912037

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER

TRANSALLY Accessories

K88 LUBRICATION SYSTEM 9120291
POLYPOROUS WEFT SYSTEM 9280600/9280599
GUIDE PLATE SUPPORT SYSTEM 9120213

GUIDE PLATE SUPPORT SYSTEM (WIDE) 9120313

/ K88

9120373

2509120 0040027
M2.5X6=5

2563534 0021039 g
M4x12

©

/—m.s
\_OIOIDOI |
M4

s ¥ ~
. /K88 k!
! 9120291
2549010
0101002 2548678 2548678
M5=2

0121001 |

2150104

2193220

2560397 M5X25=2

0021005 ‘

\

2580756 2556010 0021017 0011006 K88
M5% 35 M5X 20 ‘
L\\\\ L\é@ 9280600/9280599
0121002
Ll % < 2580694
0021017
0131002 : M5X35
] \m | 2556010
- . \ 0101002
0101002 / i
M5 éﬂ /70131002
o —— 5.1
‘ \0121002
! $5.3
il \25560()8
K88 \32;%’6 |
9280602 | /
/K88 N\ Kss A
9120213 | 9120313 |
|
2523094 2560875 0021007 || 2523094 0121017 0121007 |
MAX30-2 | M4X30
0 % [ -%
L\a\»xnx]\\\q‘;;ﬁ%3§§53 [
\ 2537208

Q.

3;03001 0121017
sl ) b4, 3=2

7
b4, 3=2 2523086

0101001
M4 2537210



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER

TRANSALLY Accessories

K88 SELVADGE CUTTER COMPLETE 9300085/9300064

K88 CENTRAL CUTTER COMPLETE 9300084

7

9300085 0123001 0439040 9300
9300064 8.4 i

2193404
0040008-__\\\\\\\\\
M3X8=2
2522108
\N 0 = .

0100002

M3=2 \
0112009 2560333 \

M6 2560647

.

==
oo
o
=o
wi—

0040008
0113002  M3x8=2

\

002 2548676 2193218 2142064
0042015
M6X 40
D
2548674
\\%
(‘ifi;::f§§§§)
0012004

M6X20

N /® 0301003

\ 608Z
2140732

0112009

2522108 M6 j

//’iilia

9300084

0100002 2193404

M6
2140732 \
0301003
608Z
0012004
M6X 20 _-\\\\\\ :
\

e Q

2522020

X40 2548674 2193216 2142064 2548676 M3

042015 0100002
6 =2

UU2LUD

M5X10

csﬁg;____-o121ooz
$5.3
0112009
Q§S§ M6
@ 0021049
M5X 10
0121002

$5.3

2522020 2590012 2560641/

\/

2580938 0343015

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER TRANSALLY Accessories

LENO DEVICE 9280744/9280746/9280748

) 2537088 2558286 2507006 0050001 —\\\
@ M2.5X4=2
0022008
QQG{FMGXSO 0080003

M2.5X8
_.f,;—faar————2560472

2113002
2507006 M2
2699050

2548102
2548104

7 2548356 2532016
(@

0131001
2140076

l .
0040021 &

2558286

Z 0542073
\ 9280746 /
0100005 2113002 W3 0% . 0152002=2
2193374 W s 2536329 Hex10
2503064=4 ga o o 0121001 0131001
0050002 0122002 0111002

0542072
2193374

M3=3

0121011
$3.2=3

0133001

0022004

2560600

0010010
M3X10=3

2563218

0020008
M3X30

0542074

2558142

2560600

0010002
M3x20 2500096

\ 9280?48{///

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

1es

TRANSALLY Accessor

VAMATEX RAPIER

CATALOGUE -

WEFT SELECTOR 4 COLORS 9340245

L2899  1°G® ZLL0286 TI1€0980 9°2® 9XS'ZH  0628SS% [ GHZOVE6
Z00TETO 1100710 €¥00%00

S620286

€=091 x9N
£€002100
9xXSP
0101220

_ 7
b=F'9¢
1002210
1°Sé 16,0286 00Z0SIE 98800¢7
ZOOTETO
vLG8S9G5¢2
0020512
$200092 ] 0SXOK
$002000
3128553 :
GI0ELE0 v'9¢
1898¥¢2 1002210
86L0062
9680052

Gz0LETO

OX

9xGo
0T0TLZO

8828662

)~
8818062 / u“& @innu

Z=91XVK

CIXSH 6€£01800

6¥0€200
r928¢5e
9T=GXEN P9¢ 9T X9N

0ZL88LZ 08gg9cz €50%8Sez 6000600 0Z0€88Z 96L00S% ¥898FSZ CLTBEEZ 8L0009Z 100Z210 €002100 8E1ZZ80

cvZovee

A

48

.

c
<
£
(0]
N

=

‘©
wv
c
©
—
=

©
wv

Q
©
wv
=
<
£
(0]
N

=

©
wv
c
©
—

2
3

!

o
o

()
w

Q2
S
(@]
4
]
3

<
b0

£
>
©

3

=

©
w
c
o
T



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

1es

TRANSALLY Accessor

VAMATEX RAPIER

CATALOGUE -

WEFT SELECTOR 8 COLORS 9340272

¥200092

(4541314
¥898¥GZ

86L00S8
GZOLETO
882865

8818062

§'tP
S10ELED

GTX8N
6¥0£200

¥9286S¢

¢L20¥¢E6

o

¥LZ8GGZ 16L0286

CCLBBLT 25028S5¢

1°6¢ 9XS¢ TIE0980 8SEBSSET 9XG "ZN \Mmmowmm ™

Z00TETO 0T0T1LZ0 €¥00%00
0628552
g)
4
. / X 9XGZN  9XEO 1°6o

= )

=
S
]
.nmmmmw\
9I=GXEN

£F00¥00 OTOTLZ0 ZOOIEIO

8610612

98800S¢

G=91X¥N
6£01800

Z=V"9¢ Z=91X9N
6000500 0COE88Z 96,0062 ¥898F5Z 2L285G2 9L0009Z 1002210 €00Z100 8EIEZ80

2

49

c
<
£
(0]
N
=
‘©
wv
c
©
—
=
®
wvh
Q
©
wv
c
<
£
(0]
N
=
©
wv
c
©
—
2
3
!
o
o}
()
w
Q2
S
(@]
a
]
9
<
b0
£
>
©
3
=
©
w
c
o
T



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

CATALOGUE - VAMATEX RAPIER

TRANSALLY Accessories

K88 WASTE SELVEDGE COMPLETE

K88 WEFT-DRAWING HOOK COMPLETE 9340280

2110468

0122001 2563000 2560631 2658040

0107003
M16

0027001 0137001 0127001
M16X30

2636046
b17

0105002
M12

0107003
M16

| 2110472

' 0184001
$20

0194002
$42

0304001
60047

2878052

0184001
20

0051021 0122003 2788234 0304001 0194002 2140386 0104003 0040020 2580440 0100002 2110646
M5X12 $5.4 60047=2 $42=2 M10 ki gt
9340280
2100724 0350000 //_gQE(IIUGM
0121001
342
— 6 {;g ( @ 2536596
W
/ |
i@“CCHmmm '

Transally Weaving Accessories Co., Ltd. www.transally.com.cn, sales@transally.com.cn



http://www.transally.com.cn/
mailto:transallysales@163.com

